Total Students
By Career

Undergraduate
Graduate

By Class Level

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Full-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Part-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Unknown Academic Load

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

6,107

4,268
1,839

198
521
977
2,008
564
1,186
220
15
312
106

18
128
277
671

320
54

13

180
393
699
1,337
554
866
166
12
306

~AOOOONO-~OO

506

506

115
96
70
101
124

[oNeoNoNoNe

105
90
62
69

©
cococoo§

OO0OO0OO0OO0O 0000

6,613

4,774
1,839

313
617
1,047
2,109
688
1,186
220
15
312
106

28
134
285
703

35
320

54

13

285
483
761
1,406
650
866
166
12
306

~ArOOODOWO-~0O0O



By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

By Graduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

3,364
904

1,330
509

496
10

o O o

3,860
914

1,330
509



College/Other Categories** Undergraduate

Academic Enhancement 52
Arts and Sciences 954
Business Administration 518
Education and Human Development 908
Firelands College 387
Health and Human Services 522
Musical Arts 82
Technology 737
Guest 687
Others 0

Graduate

0
494
206
775

0
188

44
37
107
5

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.
**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if

their plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Total
52
1,448
724
1,683
387
710
126
774
794



