Bowling Green State University 2195, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	6,107	506	6,613
By Career			
Undergraduate Graduate	4,268 1,839	506 0	4,774 1,839
By Class Level			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	198 521 977 2,008 564 1,186 220 15 312 106	115 96 70 101 124 0 0 0	313 617 1,047 2,109 688 1,186 220 15 312
By Full-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	18 128 277 671 8 320 54 3 6	10 6 8 32 27 0 0 0 0	28 134 285 703 35 320 54 3 6
By Part-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	180 393 699 1,337 554 866 166 12 306	105 90 62 69 96 0 0 0	285 483 761 1,406 650 866 166 12 306
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 1 0 0 0	0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0

By Undergraduate Students by Resid	dency		
Ohio Resident	3,364	496	3,860
Non-Resident	904	10	914
Unknown	0	0	0
By Graduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	1,330	0	1,330
Non-Resident	509	0	509
Unknown	0	0	0

Bowling Green State University 2195, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	52	0	52
Arts and Sciences	954	494	1,448
Business Administration	518	206	724
Education and Human Development	908	775	1,683
Firelands College	387	0	387
Health and Human Services	522	188	710
Musical Arts	82	44	126
Technology	737	37	774
Guest	687	107	794
Others	0	5	5

^{*}Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

^{**}Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.